1163006 1000W 36V Python VX Cross

ART-NR. 1163006

1000W PYHTON

E-QUAD

www.nitromotors.de

=r

¥ . hr

NO Picture Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Finish Unit | Qty order note

. 0 . ) Powder coated

1 9079882 4255675478609 Main Frame FE iron/welding parts Black pes | 1

2 (L 9079883 | 4255675478616 | O™ :::‘E; i“ker R iron/welding parts POWd;;CC;’ ated | | 2
Front Down Rocker — . . Powder coated

3 ~ 9079884 4255675478623 Arm L/ R THRIES iron/welding parts Black pes | 2
" ) ) Powd ted

4 .__* 9079885 | 4255675478630 |Left Steering Knuckle| ZEF&[@Ts iron/welding parts ow Bel‘;;?a € pes | 1
7 Right Steeri . Powd ted

5 9079886 | 4255675478647 'ght Steering HEEET iron/welding parts owcercoated | oo | 1

Knuckle Black

6 i 9079887 | 4255675478654 Front Bumper BHRIFAL iron/welding parts POWd;;CC;’ ated | o | 1
i Idi t Powd ted

7 9075277 | 4251814662441 | Steering Column HEkE iron/welding parts owcercoated | oo | 1

=405 Black

. . Powder coated

8 9073056 | 4251814661918 Handlebar Valck s iron/welding parts Black pes | 1

9 — 9075273 | 4251814662335 |Knuckle Pivot Spacer | ¥ EITIFRE d11*p14*35 Black pes | 2

SteermTE-CoTaTT TR
10 _ 9076444 4255675478715 Pressure Block 75[&']*%’1 IR $11*$p14*40 Black pes | 2
‘ Upper Front Rocker ar o g e

11 & 9076445 | 4255675478722 Arm Spacer LRIEBRE Black pes | 4

12 _ 9075274 | 4251814662342 | Front Wheel Spacer | BISEHNIRE d13*p16*64 Black pes | 2

13 _ 9076447 | 4255675478746 Rearsﬁ:LZIUbe BEVMERE $22*$25*98 Black pes | 1

Down Front Rocker U
14 (s | 9076448 | 4255675478753 THIEBRE $8*$12*120.5 Black pcs | 4
Arm Spacer
15| g 9076449 | 4255675478760 Spacer’:f;r SWing | o v mE $11*b14*170 Black pes | 1




Reverse Display

Powder coated

B ETRER ) )
16 9076450 4255675478777 Fixing Bracket B iron/welding parts Black pcs
Knuckle Pivot Fixi " ) ) Powd ted
17 ‘ 9079891 | 4255675478692 | - VOt FIXING | gy ) e iron/welding parts oweercoated |
- Bracket Black
Rear Swing Al Powd ted
18 ) 9,0785E+10 | 4255675479958 earswing Arm BEX iron/welding parts owder coated |
\ = black Black
19 9078509 4251814662120 Rear Axle Tube G iron/welding parts Powder coated pes
Spacer a L=122 Black
20 9079609 | 4251814662021 Rear Bumper BiF iron/welding parts P°Wd;;ccf ated | s
21 9076452 | 4255675478791 | Chain Guard Fixing | py oo iron/welding parts Powder coated | |
Bracket Black
. o iron/welding parts Powder coated
22 9076453 | 4255675478807 | Battery Rubber St MEESR
attery Rubber Strip | EBIEES 246%20%2mm Black pcs
23 ° 9076454 | 4255675478814 Jack T M8*70( Bl 21) zinc plate pcs
u Handl Powd ted
24 9076455 | 4255675478821 pperfiandie | mmrin aluminum (22) oweercoated |
pressing block Black
Down Handl Powd ted
25 9076456 | 4255675478838 own Randle FEERT aluminum ($22) oweercoated |
pressing block Black
26 9075267 | 4251814662182 Iron Cover 7N $10.5*¢$25 zinc plate pcs
27 9077080 | 4255675479187 |Front Shock-absorber| — BTHE line diameter $5mm pitch-row Black pes
190mm mounting hole $8
line diameter ¢6 itch-
28 9077081 | 4255675479194 |Rear Shock-absorber| S IRE ine diameter $6mm pitch-row Black pcs
190mm mounting hole $8
. iron L=145mm hole $8 .
29 9075276 | 4251814662434 St Rod lat
eering Ro At (BUSEABEERF S ) zinc plate pcs
30 M 9,0733E+10 | 4255675479965 | Plastic Body black BHER Plastic / PP Red pcs
31 9073446 4255675475448 Headlight Cover BIRITE Plastic / PP Black pcs
32 9079705 4251814662007 Seat &5 Foam Black pcs
33 9073447 | 4255675475455 | “°f F’:;:;oi‘:’”e“ AR EE R Plastic / PP Black pcs
Left Rear Footrest
34 9073448 | 4255675475462 | € Ple:tl;’oronc': U EEHRR Plastic / PP Black pes
Right Front Footrest IV )
35 9073449 | 4255675475479 Platform A HTRI PR Plastic / PP Black pcs
Right Rear Footrest
36 9073450 | 4255675475486 | B Pl::f;r::’ U BEMRR Plastic / PP Black pes
37 9073451 | 4255675479019 Chain Guard SaSs Plastic / ABS Black pcs
38 9075268 | 4251814662199 Nylon Cover BXE $10.5%$25%13.5 Black pcs




Steering Column

HEAEENE

39 9076459 | 4255675478869 lasti 22 Black
Plastic Pressure Block B plastic ($22) ac pes
40 9076460 | 4255675478876 |CoteTY FS'::;' Rubber| o sinig s rubber 275*30mm Black pes
41 9076461 | 4255675478883 | Wheel Hub Cover | 3CERBHLME Rubber Black pcs
42 9076462 | 4255675478890 | Charging Port Plug | FEEBEIE 3L @45mm, ¢14 Black pcs
43 9076463 4255675478906 Battery Box BithE plastic 310*160*110mm Black pcs
44 9075262 4251814661956 Left Grip EZRE rubber Black pcs
45 9075259 | 4251814661871 Right Grip HiLE rubber Black pcs
46 Twist Control 36v line 500mm/& B K& 4 h&
e DJ7041Y-2.3-11
9070617 | 4255675479682 & ﬁ £a set
a7 Twist Control Spacer plastic Black
36v
48 9070118 | 4251814681411 Controller HRIFERIZE | 1000w (F—_=t4/BIERESB pcs
O/FhoKiEH)
49 9078005 | 4251237150815 battery EABAEES  |Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12 pcs
~ line L=450mm
50 9071608 | 4251814661963 Ignition Switch == SRRLERE | KB DJ7021-2-11 | pcs
S - ble line L=460mm, connector
SitEiEs ca )
51 9076467 | 4255675478944 | Battery Connector | EBJHIIEEL line L=200mm, fuse 30A pcs
DJ7031Y-2.3-21
52 9076468 | 4255675478951 | Three Speed Switch ZEFX line L=360MM/ & B K $&E 4, pcs
e MABRRERASEREEANR
Three-speed Lock | =3 ]
53 9076469 | 4255675478968 ree-speed Loc RIFREE #MIR pcs
Connector %
Three-speed Lock | — oy 1/
= IJl 7]
54 9076470 4255675478975 | Waterproof Leather E%)EIZ)S KEZ rubber $50*50 pcs
Case
55 9076471 4255675478982 Charging Port FEO airhead, line 200mm DJ7021-2-11 pcs
56 9076472 4255675478999 | Charging Port Cover FEOE rubber pcs
57 9076473 | 4255675479002 Reverse Swith BIEAR line 500mm/& BhKIE DJ7021-2-11 | pcs
5v LED/ line
58 9076474 | 4255675479200 reverse light BIERT | L=470MM/TSBAKIEH/LIBEIR | DI7021-2-11 | pes
=
N HEMESEN - wRHEFRE/
59 9071175 | 4255675474663 Left Brake L DJ7021-2-11
eft Brake Lever £ ine 550mm/& Bk HE A pcs
. R R S /R EF R/
60 9071176 | 4255675474670 | Right Brake L DJ7021-2-11
ight Brake Lever HFE line 550mm/& Bk iE pcs
Front left Brak "
61 9071027 | 4251814662298 rONtISTLBIake | 4o ez 22 ZOOM red pcs
Caliper Assembly
62 9071030 | 4251814662307 | O™ right Brake AIAEBRIEE Z0OM red pcs

Caliper Assembly




63 9071179 4255675474700 Rear Brake Disc BRER three holes $140*2mm zinc plate pes | 1
64 9071180 4255675474717 Front Brake Disc BIFER three holes $120*2mm zinc plate pcs | 2
£ B b5* :
65 9076475 | 4255675479217 | FrontBrake Cable | BIFIZELE outer sleeve750mm, LlRes e, & pes | 2
core880mm #F15
66 9076476 | 4255675479224 | Rear Brake Cable BREL outer sleevel150mm, £itBg657, cs | 1
B - core1300mm %15 P
67 9076477 | 4255675479231 | Aluminum wire cap AL Diameter=2.8, length=10 pes | 3
68 9073453 | 4255675479033 Left Headlight ERIRLT LED 3W pes | 1
69 9073454 | 4255675479040 Right Headlight HRTRLT LED 3W pes | 1
s KM-202 red,
70 9076478 4255675479248 Rear Reflector BERAR rectangle DOT SAE A21 pcs 1
71 9074043 | 4255675479408 | Front Wheel Hub L iron/welding parts Powder coated | | |,
(Rt ) Black
72 9074044 | 4255675479415 | Rear Wheel Hub B iron/welding parts Powder coated | | |,
(Rt ) Black
73 9120336 | 4255675479989 pnt 4,10-6 TLtire (Junk  BI%CHA APatterns 4'19_6 Black pes | 2
Brand Junkai
* w
74 9120337 | 4255675479996 |13*5,00-6 TL tire (Ju )= A Patterns 13 5'.0 06 Black pes | 2
Brand Junkai
36v 1000W b
75 9070120 | 4251814681435 v Votor S ERIE 36v 1000W T8F 9t pes | 1
76 9071181 | 4255675474724 Chain Wheel BERS T8F 64tooth zinc plate pes | 1
77 9072333 | 4255675479392 Chain BES% T8F 80section (FA%ETI ) Black pes | 1
Rear Axle Tube L=540mm
78 | ——— | 9078508 | 4251814662045 inc plat 1
spacer B apem (e mame | OnePRte | pes
79 9070619 | 4255675479705 | Headlight Switch KETF X line 500mm/& FhKIE DJ7021-2-11 | pcs | 1
1132
Fasteners & Bl 4
aty
NO. Specification Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chines Name Where Used / Addt'l Specs Finish Unit |#2%| order note
HE
80 6001RS 9076479 | 4255675479255 6001RS Bearing R BRI Front Wheel *4 (Ri%4) pes | 4
Steering
81 6000RS 9076480 | 4255675479262 6000RS Bearing FBERMAE  |Knuckle*a (R[@Ti4, REEM pes | 4
)
82 6004-2S 9076481 | 4255675479279 6004-2S Bearing FBTKRHE | Rear Axle Tube*2 (FFH7E2) pes | 2
83 M20*1.5 9076482 | 4255675479286 Nut M20*1.5 NARARE Rear Axle*2 (f5%f2) zinc plate pes | 2
. " Battery Rubber .
84 M6 9076483 | 4255675479293 | M6 Selflocking Nuts k43S strip*2 (BHBER2) zinc plate pes | 2




SIMOCRK=dOUSUTOET O REdl AXTE
Tube*4, Rocker
M8 9076484 | 4255675479309 | M8 Selflocking Nuts | B | Arm*8. Motor*4 (R EE6 zinc plate pes | 22
EhE4, EGESS, @1l
==Nrr A
SIEETTITE KT RTE ~ nedlr SWITTE
Arm*1, Steering Column Plastic
M10*1.25 9076485 | 4255675479316 [10*1.25 Selflocking Ny B Hii2F Pressure zinc plate pes | 5
Block*2 (¥ [@T52, fFEXH1,
iy Al 4R
Plastic
Body*8. Reflector*1, Front
85 M6 9076486 | 4255675479323 M6 Nut E=IRE/ R Bumper*2, Controller zinc plate pes | 1
*2. Footrest
P *8 (¥ b=
M8 9076487 | 4255675479330 M8 Nut SEZW2E/05:8] Bumper*4 (BTERFAT T2, & zinc plate pes | 6
==Y/
?t;eerlllng
86 M8 9076488 | 4255675479347 M8 Locknut LN RS Rod*4., Jack*2 (ZEHEHIFF4, zinc plate pes | 6
Fr2)
M10*1.5 9076489 | 4255675479354 | M10*1.5 Locknut PH#A8REE | Steering Column*1 (A M4E1) zinc plate pes | 1
M12*1.75 9076490 | 4255675479361 | M12*1.75 Locknut LN RS Front Wheel *2 (Ri%£2) zinc plate pes | 2
M16*1.5 9076491 | 4255675479378 | M16*1.5 Locknut LN S Rear Wheel*2 ([F%2) zinc plate pes | 2
87 8 9076492 | 4255675479385 | ®8 Spring Washer fi?&ﬂ%ﬁ%iﬁﬁl Steering Rod*4 (¥&[a1HI1T4) zincplate | pes | 4
®10 9076493 | 4255675479392 | ®10Spring Washer ’ff‘&*”%%”‘;iﬁﬁl Steering Column*1 zinc plate cs | 1
7N =
pring RIS (FEETEED P P
Chain
88 6*D18*1.5 9076494 | 4255675479408 |6*®18*1.5 Flat Wash T4 o inc plat 1
06*0 © atWas ¥2E Guard*1l (JFH#ERIEEL) Zinc plate pes
DO8*P16*1.5 9076495 | 4255675479415 )8*®16*1.5 Flat Wash ERE Jack*2 (Ffr2) zinc plate pes | 2
D12*D25*1.5 | 9076496 | 4255675479422 [2*®25*1.5Flat WasH — FHE Front Wheel *2 (Ri%£2) zinc plate pes | 2
D17*D30*2 9076497 | 4255675479439 DP17*D30*2 Flat Washd  FHE Rear Wheel*2 ([F%2) zinc plate pes | 2
Footrest Platform*8. Plastic
89 M6*16 9076498 | 4255675479446 M6*16 Screw  [RSKN/SAIEY Body*6. Bumper*2 (HIEsHRS zinc plate pes | 16
APt ike. {REOAT o)
Plastic
90 M6*16 9076499 | 4255675479453 M6*16S EESLAN AR . inc plat 2
crew  [EXNAREY gogyo cpprxeka gy ) | ANCPe | Pos
Chain Guard*3. Chain
91 M6*12 9076500 | 4255675479460 M6*12 Screw [N [EAELI24 Wheel*3, Rear Brake zinc plate pes | 9
Disc*3 (EGESE3 3 F
M8*30 9076501 | 4255675479477 M8*30 Screw BN EAESLIZY] Steering Rod*4 (3[@HI4T4) zinc plate pes | 4
Rear Brake Caliper
92 Assembly*2. Front Brake Caliper zinc plate pcs | 6
Li gz o 2o * I ES =i
M6*12 9076502 | 4255675479484 12 Hexagon Flange BN ik = E 1315  EraTer 2 =
Guard*1l (#HI%F2, £QHES zinc plate pes | 3
HI1)
M6*16 9076504 | 4255675479507 [F16 Hexagon Flange BN £ 3% = H 1244 Battery Rubber zinc plate cs | 2
& & E=EER stipr (BtEER2) P P
Front Bumper*2, Rear
M8*16 9070600 | 4255675479514 [*16 Hexagon Flange Bpx & ik =244 Bumper*4 (RIRFMAI T2, /& zinc plate pes | 6
FF4)
Rear Axle
M8*20 9070601 | 4255675479521 [*20 Hexagon Flange By £ 3% = 1244 Tube*2. Motor*4 (fFHiEIEIE zinc plate pes | 6
o e EEFEA)
M8*25 9070602 | 4255675479538 [*25 Hexagon Flange BpNF ik =HIE4 Motor*2 (FHFEEE T2) zinc plate pes | 2
Front Shock-absorber*4, Rear
M8*40 9070603 | 4255675479545 [*40 Hexagon Flange BN A% = H 1214 Shock- zinc plate pcs | 6
absorber*2 (FFEi2 - BILEEA)
L gz oy oo Handle pressing .
M8*55 9070604 | 4255675479552 [*55 Hexagon Flange BN A% = H 1214 block*a (4 Ha) zinc plate pes | 4
PN Upper Rocker .
M8*70 9070605 | 4255675479569 [*70 Hexagon Flange BN £ 3% = H 1243 Arm*a (LR zinc plate pes | 4
RS Down Rocker .
M8*140 9070606 | 4255675479576 140 Hexagon Flange B\ £ 3% = H1Z43 Arm*a (TR zinc plate pes | 4
- Column Plastic Pressure
M10*55%1.25 9070607 | 4255675479583 [5*1.25H FlangyN f & = 12 inc plat 2
exagon FngNFAZERE o oy (srargmERy | ANoPRte | pes
M10*70%1.25 9070608 | 4255675479590 [0*1.25 Hexagon Flangy\ £ ik =244 Steering Knuckle*2 (%%[a)T52) zinc plate pes | 2




M10*195*%1.25 | 9070609 | 4255675479606 P5*1.25 Hexagon FlanpN %= E43 Rear Swing Arm*1 (fF X }#1) zinc plate pes | 1
N Headlight*6. Headlight .
93 ST3.9%12 9070610 | 4255675479613 ST3.9*12 Scre FFES LB RE pos o c plate s| 7
w ol = Cover*1 (RIKXT6, RIKTE1) zincp pe
ST3.9%16 9070611 | 4255675479620 ST3.9*16 Screw [FIERESLEIY Chain Guard*3 (£8E3) zinc plate pes | 3
94 $T3.9%20 9070612 | 4255675479637 ST3.9*20 Screw  F/NE[ESLBE WY Battery box*4 (BB MEE E4) zinc plate pes | 4
95 6%6%20 9070613 | 4255675479644 | 6*6*20 Flat Keys FRAR Rear Brake pes | 1
Disc*1 (FEFIE=21)
zinc plate
6*6*30 9070614 | 4255675479651 6*6*30 Flat Keys FRAR Rear wheel*2 (f5%2) pes | 2
Front Brake
96 M6*12 9070615 | 4255675479668 M6*12 Scre T SLIRET e inc plate s| 6
w | TFERL Disc*6 (BRI 7/E746) zinep pe
97 3*7 9070616 | 4255675479675 3*7 Rivet RIS HET Brand Plate*2 (f&h%2) zinc plate pes | 2
Packing materials
Qty
NO. Specification Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chines Name Where Used / Addt'l Specs Finish Unit |2%| order note
HE
98 9,074E+10 | 4255675479712 Stickersetred |BEMIEAE set | 1
98 9,074E+10 | 4255675479729 | Sticker set green |BEMTE ZE set | 1
98 9,074E+10 | 4255675479736 | Sticker setorange |BEZENGTE set | 1
98 9,074E+10 | 4255675479743 Sticker set blue  |BEMIE K& set | 1
Lif - o s HEIVIAIEUL,
104 f’u’? 9070121 | 4251814681442 Charger Feeags 36-1.6A/= FLARZESL mriﬂgé\k i pes | 1
108 9070620 | 4255675479750 |Cross-bar Foam Tube| ZEIEEIRE =176 black pes | 1
109 9070621 | 4255675479767 Cross-bar Pad FiEah =180 pes | 1

NIITID 1

g WE §F §F N\

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




